

TRIATLON MERIDA 2019

The BEST WESTERN MAYA YUCATAN Hotel is pleased to present the lodging rate for your prestigious company, be assured that our team will provide the service and quality you deserve.

TARIFAS 2019

Type Room	Public Rate	Convention Rate
Single or Double	\$ 1,299.00	\$ 900.00
Triple	\$ 1,399.00	\$1,000.00
Quadruple	\$ 1,499.00	\$1,100.00

Includes 16% VAT and 3% of the Lodging Tax

Rate per room, per night. Prices in National Currency. Rate applies as of 2019.

LOCATION:

Located in the historic center, 20 minutes from the International Airport, 2 minutes from the Main Square (Zócalo), 3 minutes from Paseo Montejo. STREET 58 # 483 BY 55 AND 57 CENTRO HISTORICO, C.P. 97000 MERIDA, YUCATAN, MEXICO

Our services:

- We have 78 rooms.
- Safe in rooms
- Wireless high-speed Internet connection (20 MB) from your unlimited free room
- Parking in the hotel
- Cartas a Frida Restaurant

- Fitness center
- Wireless Internet service in public areas, lobby, restaurant.
- Business Center 24 hrs. (Internet, photocopies, scanner, prints)
- Meeting rooms for events and work meetings
- Swimming pool
- Attention at the reception 24 hrs.
- 24 hour security box service. in reception
- Medical service 24 hrs.
- Vigilance 24 hrs.
- 100% smoke-free facilities
- Ironing service in 12 hrs.
- Laundry and dry cleaning service in 12 hrs.
- Elevator
- Currency exchange.
- Car rental.
- Taxi site 24 hrs.
- Machine dispensers of soft drinks and sweets.
- Liability insurance.

HOTEL POLICIES

- Schedule:
- Check-in time: 15:00 hrs.
- Departure time: 12:00 hrs.

Entry and exit out of time:

- Access to the rooms before the time of entry, according to availability.
- Stay in the rooms after check-out time, depending on availability.
- Baggage storage.

CANCELLATION POLICIES:

Cancellations must be at least 24 hours before arrival (3:00 pm Hotel Time). Otherwise 1 night will be charged.

A valid credit card is required to reserve your room. If the card is not valid, the reservation will be canceled automatically.

If you cancel after 03:00 PM hotel time, 1 day before the arrival date, the value of the charge will be 1 night (s) of the total stay.

Any comments, questions or doubts please let me know



FACEBOOK/ Hotel Maya Yucatan